
 

 

 

   Frank Panabaker School South Site 

School Address: 295 Nakoma Drive, Ancaster 

Phone: 905 648 4439 

School Website: www.hwdsb.on.ca/frankpanabaker/                                                 

Name Role / Assignment Room Email      

Cheryl Denholm-McClure FDK - JKA 139 cdenholm@hwdsb.on.ca                                             

Lina Seeley ECE – JKA 139 lseeley@hwdsb.on.ca 

Karen Downey FDK - JKB 140 kdowney@hwdsb.on.ca 

Sheri Mainprize ECE - JKB 140 smainpri@hwdsb.on.ca 

Heather Dodgson FDK – JKC 141 hdodgson@hwdsb.on.ca 

Monika Bani ECE – JKC 141 mbani@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jodi Milner FDK – JKD 142 jmmilner@hwdsb.on.ca 

Carey Grundy ECE – JKD 143 cgrundy@hwdsb.on.ca 

Lorraine Finlayson Homeform: Class 6A 109 Lfinlays@hwdsb.on.ca 

Mike Dowson Homeform: Class 67A 105 mdowson@hwdsb.on.ca 

Dave Little Homeform: Class 7A 106 dlittle@hwdsb.on.ca 

Laura King 

(Katie Thurston) 

Homeform: Class 7B 107 kthursto@hwdsb.on.ca 

Matt Churchman Homeform: Class 8A 203 mchurchm@hwdsb.on.ca 

Natalie Allan Homeform:  Class 8B 204 nallan@hwdsb.on.ca 

Laura Talbot Homeform: Class 8D 205 ltalbot@hwdsb.on.ca 
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Jason Kortmann Homeform: Class 8 213 jkortman@hwdsb.on.ca 

Julie Crowe Homeform: Class 8SC 115 jcrowe@hwdsb.on.ca 

Erika Shramowsky 

(Alex Adeh) 

Homeform: Class F6A 145 eschramow@hwdsb.on.ca 

 

Dina Cadete Homeform: Class F67A 146 DCadete@hwdsb.on.ca 

Max Brett Homeform:  Class F78A 206 mbrett@hwdsb.on.ca 

Gurdeep Gill Homeform:  Class F78A 210 ggill@hwdsb.on.ca 

Al Boyan Phys Ed./Health/Prep Gym aboyan@hwdsb.on.ca 

Janet Fairley Phys Ed./Health/Dance/Drama Gym jfairley@hwdsb.on.ca 

Brenda Knauer Music: FDK,6,7,8 118 bknauer@hwdsb.on.ca 

TBD  Day 2,4 FDK Prep 136 rpietran@hwdsb.on.ca 

James Jarrell Learning Resource Teacher 212 jjarrell@hwdsb.on.ca 

John Copple .5 AM Educational Assistant  jcopple@hwdsb.on.ca 

Samantha Rennie .5 PM Educational Assistant  srennie@hwdsb.on.ca 

Leanne Sneath Educational Assistant  lsneath@hwdsb.on.ca 

Becki Sewell Educational Assistant 115 bsewell@hwdsb.on.ca 

Kate Stewart Educational Assistant 115 knstewar@hwdsb.on.ca 

Doug Forrester Head Caretaker  dforrest@hwdsb.on.ca 

Brad Linder Afternoon Caretaker  blinder@hwdsb.on.ca 

Theo Kandilas Afternoon Caretaker  tkandila@hwdsb.on.ca 

TBD .5 AM Office Assistant Office dburroug@hwdsb.on.ca 
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Joanne Lewis Office Administrator Office jlewis@hwdsb.on.ca 

Jenny Seto-Vanderlip Principal Office jsetovan@hwdsb.on.ca 

 


